
2 Nations
12 Performances
60 Musicians
600,000 Hours’ Practice

2023-24 SEASON
Music Without Borders

10,000 Hours
LEGACY CONCERT SERIES



one/two

ALL GERSHWIN
Porgy and Bess medley

 Concerto in F 
 Lullaby For Strings
 Rhapsody In Blue

Fri. Oct. 20, 2023 7:30 pm
 McMorran Theatre, Port Huron

Sat. Oct. 21, 2023 7:30 pm
 Great Lakes Auditorium, Sarnia

three/four

THE MESSIAH
with Symphony Singers
Fri. Dec. 8, 2024, 7:30 pm
 Temple Baptist Church, Sarnia

Sat. Dec. 9, 2024, 7:30 pm
 Port Huron High School Theater

five/six

AT THE MOVIES
 Great Lakes Untamed Suite 
 The Day the Earth Stood Still 
 Seahawk Suite
 Romeo & Juliet Suite
Sat. Jan. 20, 2024, 7:30 pm
 Port Huron Northern Theatre

Sun. Jan. 21st, 2024, 3 pm,   
 Imperial Theatre, Sarnia

seven/eight

COOK COUNTY 
CELTIC with Shane Cook & 
The Woodchippers

Sat. Feb. 24, 2024, 7:30 pm
 McMorran Theatre, Port Huron

Sun. Feb. 25, 2024, 3 pm
 Imperial Theatre, Sarnia

nine/ten

SHOST & FIRE
with Symphony Singers 

Shostakovich 5th Symphony
 Faure Requiem

Sat. March 23, 2024, 7:30 pm
 McMorran Theatre, Port Huron

Sun. March 24, 2024, 3 pm
 Imperial Theatre, Sarnia

eleven/twelve

PERFECT CADENCE
Haydn Sinfonia Concertante

 Rachmaninov 2nd Symphony

Sat. April 27, 2024, 7:30 pm
 McMorran Theatre, Port Huron

Sunday April 28, 2024, 3 pm
 Imperial Theatre, Sarnia

Legacy Concert Series
TICKETS: tickets@theiso.org

CANADA (519) 337-7775 — USA (810) 984-8857
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ALL
GERSHWIN
Join us for a celebration of George 
Gershwin’s 125th birthday, featuring 
the Canada-side concert debut of 
the ISO’s new Yamaha C7 concert 
grand piano! Award-winning Toronto 
pianist Sean Sutherland will deliver 
a double shot of Gershwin virtuoso 
piano performance, performing both 
the Concerto in F and the legendary 
Rhapsody in Blue.

Porgy and Bess medley

 Concerto in F 
 Lullaby For Strings

 Rhapsody In Blue

Friday October 20, 2023 @ 7:30 pm
McMorran Theatre, Port Huron
SPONSOR: Pollock Randall 

   Funeral Home

Saturday October 21, 2023 @ 7:30 pm
Great Lakes Auditorium, Sarnia

SPONSOR: The Alix Foundation

https://cliburn.org/?performer=sean-sutherland-2


